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Wednesday   12:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
1 1 1 Go Getters 88 47 340 320 29353 14937 88
2 2 2 Footloose 79 56 399 261 29589 17979 79
3 3 3 Old Guys Rule 76 59 489 171 29844 21993 76
4 4 4 Bowling Bloopers 75 60 410 250 29982 18285 75
5 5 7 The Marshalls 73 62 385 275 29866 17602 73
6 6 5 Lickety Splits 71 64 476 184 29462 21317 71
7 7 6 2 Plus 1 52 83 379 281 29079 16470 52
8 8 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Bowling Bloopers 675 757 677 2109 7 <---> Old Guys Rule 669 685 682 2036 2
3-4 Footloose 641 666 662 1969 4 <---> Go Getters 661 665 652 1978 5
5-6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> The Marshalls 623 609 641 1873 2
7-8 2 Plus 1 593 663 686 1942 4 <---> Lickety Splits 722 636 593 1951 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk16  01/07   1-  2   3-  4   7-  5   6-  8Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk17  01/14   7-  5   8-  6   3-  1   4-  2

Individual High Averages
Men 206.80 David Zeilinger 167.71 Mike Rogers 163.29 Bob Zikowitz
Women 160.21 Kathleen Moniz 149.00 Cindy Rogers 145.76 Ann Maroun

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

538 Lickety Splits 1523 Old Guys Rule 757 Bowling Bloopers 2109 Bowling Bloopers
514 Old Guys Rule 1399 Lickety Splits 722 Lickety Splits 2036 Old Guys Rule
504 Bowling Bloopers 1350 Bowling Bloopers 686 2 Plus 1 1978 Go Getters

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 244 David Zeilinger 668 David Zeilinger 265 Don Baker 713 David Zeilinger

195 Bob Zikowitz 530 Mike Rogers 259 David Zeilinger 711 Don Baker
193 Mike Rogers 506 Bob Zikowitz 257 Charles Staiger 692 Charles Staiger

Women 188 Kathleen Moniz 473 Dianne Stanley 249 Lucy Aikens 724 Lucy Aikens
168 Cindy Rogers 457 Kathleen Moniz 248 Kathleen Moniz 713 Dianne Stanley
166 Dianne Stanley 448 Polly Knott 248 Sue Hardy 690 Grace Ziolkowski

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

586 Old Guys Rule 1600 Old Guys Rule 785 Old Guys Rule 2197 Old Guys Rule
553 Lickety Splits 1553 Lickety Splits 757 Bowling Bloopers 2126 Lickety Splits
504 Bowling Bloopers 1350 Bowling Bloopers 753 The Marshalls 2109 Bowling Bloopers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 256 David Zeilinger 672 David Zeilinger 310 Virgilio Ramos 791 Don Baker

230 Virgilio Ramos 573 Mike Rogers 288 Don Baker 769 Charles Staiger
212 Mike Rogers 529 Bob Zikowitz 282 Charles Staiger 751 Virgilio Ramos

Women 229 Grace Ziolkowski 552 Kathleen Moniz 308 Grace Ziolkowski 774 Grace Ziolkowski
221 Kathleen Moniz 537 Grace Ziolkowski 299 Polly Knott 773 Polly Knott
209 Cindy Rogers 518 Cindy Rogers 279 Cindy Rogers 742 Dianne Stanley
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Go Getters
Janie Powell 86 134 3557 41 271 226 56 73 95 224 623
James Powell 125 95 5520 44 402 354 129 117 103 349 631
Lucy Aikens 129 91 5044 39 416 373 156 155 134 445 724
2 - Footloose
Grace Ziolkowski 139 81 6276 45 444 395 144 154 146 444 690
Sue Carter 117 103 4583 39 373 330 109 92 96 297 600
Polly J. Knott 143 77 6463 45 449 400 128 160 160 448 679
3 - Old Guys Rule
Charles Staiger 147 73 6214 42 446 400 148 141 184 473 692
Virgilio Ramos 136 84 5318 39 436 393 116 129 137 382 631
David Zeilinger 206 14 9306 45 630 581 234 244 190 668 713
4 - Bowling Bloopers
Don Baker 142 78 5966 42 469 423 129 185 157 471 711
Dianne Stanley 141 79 5940 42 450 404 166 164 143 473 713
Sue Hardy 127 93 4597 36 395 355 127 155 124 406 685
5 - Lickety Splits
Kathleen S. Moniz 160 60 6729 42 516 470 188 143 126 457 637
Cindy L. Rogers 149 71 6258 42 492 446 168 116 128 412 625
Mike Rogers 167 53 7547 45 517 468 182 193 155 530 689
6 - 2 Plus 1
Betty L. Whitaker 118 102 1779 15 363 344 79 130 123 332 632
Brenda Zikowitz 98 122 1278 13 306 289 a88 a88 a88 264 630
Bob Zikowitz 163 57 7348 45 524 475 146 165 195 506 680
7 - The Marshalls
Barb Beattie 121 99 5095 42 395 349 0 0
Pam Aukland 119 101 4287 36 393 353 118 110 110 338 641
Ann Maroun 145 75 6559 45 449 400 156 125 164 445 670
8 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mike Maroun 149 71 1343 9 180 533 253 752 113 138 131 382 562
Gene Polhemus bk117 103 201 2 116 116 219 219 0 0
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